Artist

Asleep At The Wheel
Charley Pride
Conway Twitty
Randy Travis

Alan Jackson

Vince Gill

Ray Price

Norma Jean

Johnny Horton
Roger Miller

Johnny Cash & June Carter
James O'Gwynn

Jack Huddle

Patsy Cline

Hank Snow

Claude King

Dave and Sugar

Ernest Tubb

George McCormick

The Country Side Of Harmonica Sam

Good 'N Country 3-12-2022 playlist

Title Album
recorded live on Austin City Limits
She's Just An Old Love Turned Memory
The Rose

Too Gone Too Long

I'd Love You All Over Again

Tryin' To Get To You

Soft Rain

I'm A Walking Advertisement (For The Blues)
The Mansion You Stole

You're Forgetting Me

Jackson

Two Little Hearts (recorded live on the
Louisiana Hayride)

Starlight

Shoes (recorded 1960)

Anniversary Of My Broken Heart

He Ain't Country

Queen Of The Silver Dollar

Pass The Booze

Gold Wedding Band

Unjust Friends

Midnight Jamboree (Ernest Tubb) (LP)

A Drink After Midnight

Label

RCA

Elektra

Warner Brothers
Arista

MCA

Columbia

RCA Victor
Mercury

Starday
Columbia

Kapp
Decca
RCA Victor
Columbia
RCA Victor
Decca
MGM

El Toro

Year

1992
1977
1983
1988
1991
1994
1961
1964
1953
1958
1967
1957

1957
1962
1949
1972
1975
1964
1954
2017



